Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Allen - (1169131) - Lancing College Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.92
2:31.90
2:32.24
2:43.26
2:43.50
2:45.21
2:51.73
2:57.57
3:04.10
3:14.51
3:22.89
3:22.94
3:27.44

3:29.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.92
2:31.90
2:32.24
2:43.26
2:43.50
2:45.21
2:51.73
2:57.57

3:04.10
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

291
279
278
225
224
217
193
175
157

133

117
109
107

WA Pts

291
279
278
225
224
217
193
175

157

Round

Round

F

Date

11/01/20
01/12/19
23/06/19
06/01/19
23/06/18
27/05/18
29/09/17
07/01/17
24/09/16
29/05/16
21/06/15
16/01/16
24/05/15
12/04/15

Date

11/01/20
01/12/19
23/06/19
06/01/19
23/06/18
27/05/18
29/09/17
07/01/117
24/09/16

Meet

Tom Handley Open Meet

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open
Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019
2018 Shiverers Club Championships

The VANESSA KNIGHT Memorial Open Meet
2017 Shiverers Club Championships

Hailsham Duel Meet

2016 Shiverers Club Championships

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Sussex Development Gala

Shiverers Development Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier

Meet

Tom Handley Open Meet

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open
Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019

2018 Shiverers Club Championships

The VANESSA KNIGHT Memorial Open Meet

2017 Shiverers Club Championships

Hailsham Duel Meet

2016 Shiverers Club Championships

Venue

Prince Regent
Spectrum LC
Crawley
Bognor Regis
King Alfred
FELPHAM
King Alfred
Eastbourne
Hove
Felpham
Eastbourne
Hove
Felpham

Bognor Regis

Venue

Prince Regent
Spectrum LC
Crawley
Bognor Regis
King Alfred
FELPHAM
King Alfred
Eastbourne

Hove

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lancing Col
Lancing Col
Lancing Col
Brighton Dol
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers

Shiverers

Club Swam Under

Lancing Col
Lancing Col
Lancing Col
Brighton Dol
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers

Shiverers

Level

Level

W W w

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:14.51
3:22.94
3:22.89
3:27.44

3:29.07

Copyright 2024

117
109
107

29/05/16
16/01/16
21/06/15
24/05/15
12/04/15

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Shiverers Development Meet

Sussex Development Gala

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier

Felpham
Hove
Eastbourne
Felpham

Bognor Regis

Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers

Shiverers

Page 2/2
3
4

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



