Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Allen - (1169131) - Lancing College Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.92	291	F	11/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Lancing Col	3
2:31.90	279	F	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Lancing Col	3
2:32.24	278	Н	23/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Lancing Col	3
2:43.26	225	F	06/01/19	Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Brighton Dol	3
2:43.50	224	F	23/06/18	2018 Shiverers Club Championships	King Alfred	Shiverers	4
2:45.21	217	F	27/05/18	The VANESSA KNIGHT Memorial Open Meet	FELPHAM	Shiverers	3
2:51.73	193	F	29/09/17	2017 Shiverers Club Championships	King Alfred	Shiverers	4
2:57.57	175	F	07/01/17	Hailsham Duel Meet	Eastbourne	Shiverers	4
3:04.10	157	F	24/09/16	2016 Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
3:14.51	133		29/05/16	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Shiverers	3
3:22.89	117	F	21/06/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Shiverers	3
3:22.94	117	F	16/01/16	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4
3:27.44	109		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Shiverers	3
3:29.07	107	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	Shiverers	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.92	291	F	11/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Lancing Col	3
2:31.90	279	F	01/12/19	Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Lancing Col	3
2:32.24	278	Н	23/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Lancing Col	3
2:43.26	225	F	06/01/19	Littlehampton S.C. January Splash Meet 2019	Bognor Regis	Brighton Dol	3
2:43.50	224	F	23/06/18	2018 Shiverers Club Championships	King Alfred	Shiverers	4
2:45.21	217	F	27/05/18	The VANESSA KNIGHT Memorial Open Meet	FELPHAM	Shiverers	3
2:51.73	193	F	29/09/17	2017 Shiverers Club Championships	King Alfred	Shiverers	4
2:57.57	175	F	07/01/17	Hailsham Duel Meet	Eastbourne	Shiverers	4
3:04.10 Copyright 2024	157 4	F	24/09/16	2016 Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers Powered By SPOR	4 TSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
3:14.51	133		29/05/16	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Shiverers	3
3:22.94	117	F	16/01/16	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4
3:22.89	117	F	21/06/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Shiverers	3
3:27.44	109		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Shiverers	3
3:29.07	107	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Boanor Reais	Shiverers	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS